
10 NOVEMBER THE NEW. ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tender No: 2982 

Name 
Successful 

James Smith Ltd 

Tender No: 2983 

Name 
Successful 

G Tse & Co Ltd 

Tender No: 

Name 
Successful 

Enfield Trading Co Ltd 

2984 

Food Traders Wholesale Ltd 
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-Op Society Ltd 
GS Lintott & Co Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 

Tender No: 2985 

Name 
Successful 

Enfield Trading Co Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 

Tender No: 2988 

Name 
Successful 

Foodstuffs (Auckland) Ltd 
Eastern Spice & Nut Co Ltd 
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-Op Society Ltd 

. James Crisp Ltd 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 2987 

Cash Wholesalers Ltd 
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-Op Society Ltd 

Tender No: 2988 

Name 
Successful 

Pharmacy Wholesalers (H B) Ltd . 
Cafe Bar International (NZ) Limited 
Beverage Services Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 

Ite• Code: 19010 

Location 

Wellington 

Ite• Code: 20005 

Location 

Wellington 

Item Code: EJ:20005 

Location 

Auckland 
Petone 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 20010 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 20025 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Ite• Code: 20030 

Ite• Code: 21005 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Location 

Hastings 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Won 

5 

Units 
Won 

6 

Units 
Won 

6 
5 
6 
6 
6 

Units 
Won 

6 
6 

Units 
Won 

6 
6 
6 
6 

Units 
Won 

5 
5 

Units 
Won 

6 
65 
64 
6 

Premium 

2,755.00 

Premium 

66.00 

Premium 

o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 

Premium 

o.oo 
o.oo 

Premium 

35.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

Premium 

o.oo 
0.00 

Premium 

3.00 
150.00 
237.00 

0.00 

4751 


