## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

VEMBER		THE	NEW ZEA	LAND GAZI	ETTE	
	Tender No:	2982 -	- Item Code:	19010		
Name				Location	Units Won	Premium
Successf						
James Smit	h Ltd			Wellington	5	2,755.00
	Tender No:	2983 -	- Item Code:	20005		
Name Successf	u1			Location	Units Won	Premium
G Tse & Co				Wellington	6	66.00
				•		
	Tender No:	2984 -	Item Code:	Ex20005		
Name Successfu	11			Location	Units Won	Premium
	ding Co Ltd			Auckland	6	0.00
	's Wholesale I (Wgtn) Co-Op		d	Petone Wellington	5 6	0.00 0.00
G S Lintott James Crisp				Auckland Auckland	6 6	0.00 0.00
vamos erreş	202					
	Tender No:	<b>29</b> 85 -	Item Code:	20010		
Name Successfu	11			Location	Units Won	Premium
Enfield Tra James Crisp	nding Co Ltd Ltd			Auckland Auckland	6	0.00
	Tender No:	2986 -	Item Code:	20025		
Name				Location	Units Won	Premium
Successfu	11					
	(Auckland) L			Auckland	6	35.00
Foodstuffs	ce & Nut Co I (Wgtn) Co-Op		d	Auckland Wellington	6 6	0.00 0.00
James Crisp	Ltd			Auckland	6	0.00
	Tender No:	2987 -	Item Code:	20030		
Name				Location	Units Won	Premium
Successfu				Wallington		0.00
Cash Wholes Foodstuffs	(Wgtn) Co-Op	Society Lt	d	Wellington Wellington	5 5	0.00
	Tender No:	2988 -	Item Code:	21005	Units	
Name Successfu	11			Location	Won	Premium
Pharmacy Wh Cafe Bar In Beverage Se	olesalers (H ternational ( crvices Ltd		d	Hastings Auckland Auckland	6 65 64	3.00 150.00 237.00
	rvices Ltd	ive) Dimite	u			